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000047251 Electrical Servic 0 05/17/2023

000045895 Electrical Servic 0 11/10/2022

2009HX Base Yr

2656 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 2,120 61.6920 69.10 146,492 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1960

BAS 1,960 100 1,960 88,033

FCP 400 25 100 4,492

FOP 200 30 60 2,695

2,560 2,120 95,220

BAS= W40 S44 FCP= S20 E20 N20 W20$ E20 S20 E20 N20 FOP= N20
W10 S20 E10$ W10 N20E10 N24$.
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20

20

20
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10
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FCP20

20

20

20

FOP 20

10

20

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

600

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 24,500


